
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C072200375 Athul Raj B 01-01-2000 Science & Engineering 675 1000 67.5 OBC

2  C072200227 APARNA SUNIL 01-08-1999 Science & Engineering 2225 3300 67.42 OBC

3  C072200333 ALFIYA K U 22-07-2000 Science & Engineering 2358 3500 67.37 OBC

4  C072200001 ANJU SASIDHARAN 24-12-1986 Science & Engineering 2354 3500 0.01 67.27 General

5  C072200391 CEYONA CHACKO 29-08-1996 Science & Engineering 665 1000 0.01 66.51 General

6  C072200441 RATHI K R 12-02-2001 Science & Engineering 2182 3300 66.12 General

7  C072200369 REKHA R 13-05-1990 Science & Engineering 5742 8700 0.01 66.01 OBC

8  C072200453 Razia O R 29-09-1993 Science & Engineering 660 1000 66 OBC

9  C072200294 ARCHA SUNIL 24-10-1999 Science & Engineering 654 1000 65.4 OBC

10  C072200084 ADITHYA P S 25-04-2001 Science & Engineering 2875 4400 65.34 OBC

11  C072200296 Dilber Abraham 04-04-1999 Science & Engineering 648 1000 64.8 OBC

12  C072200039 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN 22-02-2000 Science & Engineering 644 1000 64.4 OBC

13  C072200445 ASWATHY K S 22-05-1990 Science & Engineering 643 1000 64.3 OBC

14  C072200133 SUVARNA VALSAN 02-08-1996 Science & Engineering 643 1000 64.3 General

15  C072200193 MEENU BOSE 17-02-1996 Science & Engineering 5533 8650 63.97 OBC

16  C072200092 Sariga Raj P R 22-05-1989 Science & Engineering 956 1500 0.01 63.74 OBC

17  C072200418 Sana P Ali 09-07-1993 Science & Engineering 637 1000 63.7 OBC

18  C072200283 Resmi Mohan 16-09-1990 Science & Engineering 636 1000 63.6 OBC
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19  C072200381 RAEES P R 27-01-1994 Science & Engineering 630 1000 63 OBC

20  C072200022 TOMSON KANATT 19-01-2000 Science & Engineering 63 100 63 General

21  C072200143 SANGEETHA T N 16-03-1989 Science & Engineering 622 1000 0.01 62.21 OBC

22  C072200087 ANAGHA P S 02-12-2000 Science & Engineering 621 1000 62.1 General

23  C072200416 ANJUKRISHNA P G 21-05-1998 Science & Engineering 619 1000 61.9 General

24  C072200456 PRIYANKA SASI 19-04-1995 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC

25  C072200455 ALRIN K JOBOY 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC

26  C072200018 BINSIYA P B 12-10-1999 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC

27  C072200176 DIYA K B 06-12-1995 Science & Engineering 2208 3600 61.33 OBC

28  C072200466 Devika KS 27-02-2002 Science & Engineering 2694 4400 61.23 OBC

29  C072200434 SISHA K S 19-04-1999 Science & Engineering 2005 3300 60.76 OBC

30  C072200082 SWATHIKRISHNA P D 15-06-1991 Science & Engineering 2054 3450 59.54 OBC

31  C072200442 NEERAJA P R 24-04-1999 Science & Engineering 1959 3300 59.36 SC

32  C072200186 JIJIMOL S G 26-06-1988 Science & Engineering 584 1000 58.4 OBC

33  C072200089 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 04-08-2000 Science & Engineering 2093 3600 58.14 OBC

34  C072200122 NIVEDITHA BIJU 29-04-2001 Science & Engineering 2091 3600 58.08 SC

35  C072200124 LINCY WILSON 22-08-2000 Science & Engineering 2085 3600 57.92 General

36  C072200454 RADHIKA A R 21-10-1992 Science & Engineering 578 1000 57.8 General

37  C072200410 NEERAJ C S 01-12-2000 Science & Engineering 1897 3300 57.48 OBC
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38  C072200223 Arun A N 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 1886 3300 57.15 SC

39  C072200206 Neethu Dileep K 31-05-1993 Science & Engineering 571 1000 0.01 57.11 OBC

40  C072200415 VRINDHA TB 14-10-1988 Science & Engineering 5302 9400 56.4 OBC

41  C072200095 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 14-06-2000 Science & Engineering 558 1000 55.8 OBC

42  C072200151 CHIPPY JOSE 25-09-1994 Science & Engineering 1642 3000 54.73 General

43  C072200451 FEMI P FELIX 07-08-1983 Science & Engineering 545 1000 0.01 54.51 OBC

44  C072200121 AARSHA K SHAJI 28-09-1997 Science & Engineering 979 1800 54.39 SC

45  C072200251 CHINJU MATHEW 22-09-1989 Science & Engineering 536 1000 53.6 OBC

46  C072200461 Safna Hassan C H 27-04-1988 Science & Engineering 850 1600 53.13 OBC

47  C072200403 ANJALY M KARUNAKARAN 31-10-1988 Science & Engineering 846 1600 0.01 52.89 SC

48  C072200148 SWATHYMOL V S 22-05-1993 Science & Engineering 525 1000 52.5 General

49  C072200448 RENJU DEVI R 26-10-1993 Science & Engineering 1567 3000 0.01 52.24 General

50  C072200353 ASWATHY T CHANDRAN 12-05-1990 Science & Engineering 833 1600 52.06 SC

51  C072200366 MIDHUN AMBADAN 09-01-2000 Science & Engineering 1633 3300 0.01 49.49 SC

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS : 

1  C072200375 Athul Raj B 01-01-2000 Science & Engineering 675 1000 67.5 OBC Chetties

2  C072200227 APARNA SUNIL 01-08-1999 Science & Engineering 2225 3300 67.42 OBC Asari

3  C072200333 ALFIYA K U 22-07-2000 Science & Engineering 2358 3500 67.37 OBC Muslim

4  C072200369 REKHA R 13-05-1990 Science & Engineering 5742 8700 0.01 66.01 OBC Ezhava



 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(NORTH PARAVOOR) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

5  C072200084 ADITHYA P S 25-04-2001 Science & Engineering 2875 4400 65.34 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C072200296 Dilber Abraham 04-04-1999 Science & Engineering 648 1000 64.8 OBC Latin Catholics

7  C072200092 Sariga Raj P R 22-05-1989 Science & Engineering 956 1500 0.01 63.74 OBC Pattariyas

8  C072200415 VRINDHA TB 14-10-1988 Science & Engineering 5302 9400 56.4 OBC Thiyya

9  C072200453 Razia O R 29-09-1993 Science & Engineering 660 1000 66 OBC Muslim

10  C072200294 ARCHA SUNIL 24-10-1999 Science & Engineering 654 1000 65.4 OBC Ezhava

11  C072200039 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN 22-02-2000 Science & Engineering 644 1000 64.4 OBC Viswakaramas

12  C072200455 ALRIN K JOBOY 23-09-1995 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC Latin Catholics

13  C072200445 ASWATHY K S 22-05-1990 Science & Engineering 643 1000 64.3 OBC Ezhava

14  C072200418 Sana P Ali 09-07-1993 Science & Engineering 637 1000 63.7 OBC Muslim

15  C072200451 FEMI P FELIX 07-08-1983 Science & Engineering 545 1000 0.01 54.51 OBC Latin Catholics

16  C072200193 MEENU BOSE 17-02-1996 Science & Engineering 5533 8650 63.97 OBC Ezhava

17  C072200381 RAEES P R 27-01-1994 Science & Engineering 630 1000 63 OBC Muslim

18  C072200251 CHINJU MATHEW 22-09-1989 Science & Engineering 536 1000 53.6 OBC Latin Catholics

19  C072200283 Resmi Mohan 16-09-1990 Science & Engineering 636 1000 63.6 OBC Ezhava

20  C072200018 BINSIYA P B 12-10-1999 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC Muslim

21  C072200143 SANGEETHA T N 16-03-1989 Science & Engineering 622 1000 0.01 62.21 OBC Ezhava

22  C072200461 Safna Hassan C H 27-04-1988 Science & Engineering 850 1600 53.13 OBC Muslim

23  C072200456 PRIYANKA SASI 19-04-1995 Science & Engineering 616 1000 61.6 OBC Ezhava
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24  C072200176 DIYA K B 06-12-1995 Science & Engineering 2208 3600 61.33 OBC Ezhava

25  C072200466 Devika KS 27-02-2002 Science & Engineering 2694 4400 61.23 OBC Ezhava

26  C072200434 SISHA K S 19-04-1999 Science & Engineering 2005 3300 60.76 OBC Ezhava

27  C072200082 SWATHIKRISHNA P D 15-06-1991 Science & Engineering 2054 3450 59.54 OBC Ezhava

28  C072200186 JIJIMOL S G 26-06-1988 Science & Engineering 584 1000 58.4 OBC Ezhava

29  C072200089 AISWARYA SANTHOSH 04-08-2000 Science & Engineering 2093 3600 58.14 OBC Ezhava

30  C072200410 NEERAJ C S 01-12-2000 Science & Engineering 1897 3300 57.48 OBC Ezhava

31  C072200206 Neethu Dileep K 31-05-1993 Science & Engineering 571 1000 0.01 57.11 OBC Ezhava

32  C072200095 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 14-06-2000 Science & Engineering 558 1000 55.8 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS : 

1  C072200442 NEERAJA P R 24-04-1999 Science & Engineering 1959 3300 59.36 SC

2  C072200122 NIVEDITHA BIJU 29-04-2001 Science & Engineering 2091 3600 58.08 SC

3  C072200223 Arun A N 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 1886 3300 57.15 SC

4  C072200121 AARSHA K SHAJI 28-09-1997 Science & Engineering 979 1800 54.39 SC

5  C072200403 ANJALY M KARUNAKARAN 31-10-1988 Science & Engineering 846 1600 0.01 52.89 SC

6  C072200353 ASWATHY T CHANDRAN 12-05-1990 Science & Engineering 833 1600 52.06 SC

7  C072200366 MIDHUN AMBADAN 09-01-2000 Science & Engineering 1633 3300 0.01 49.49 SC


